2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2024. All rights reserved • Rev. 16 Feb 2023 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 1 of 1
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2024. All rights reserved • Rev. 16 Feb 2023 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 1 of 1
Project name:
Fixture type:
Date:
Live-End Feed Connector
with Current Limiter
Features
Live-End Feed Connector with Current Limiter for 1
Circuit Track
1A to 12A available
Can be installed on hard or suspended (grid) ceilings
Breaker can be used as ON/OFF switch
Title 24 Compliant
Options
White Black Bronze
Dimensions
Product Number
Item Finish
EP840W-12A All White
Product Number Builder   Example: EP840B-1A
ELCO Single Circuit
EP
Feed
840 Live-End
Finish
B All Black
W All White
BZ All Bronze
Current Limit
1A 1 Amp
2A 2.5 Amp
3A 3 Amp
4A 4 Amp
5A 5 Amp
7A 7.5 Amp
10A 10 Amp
12A 12 Amp